97t Annual Norwich Invitational
July 14t 15" & 16™, 2023

Results:
Low Qualifying Medalist:

Championship Flight

1%t Flight

2M Flight

31 Flight

41 Flight

5t Flight

6t Flight

(66)

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi-Finalists

Beaten 8’s

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi-Finalists

Beaten 8’s

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi-Finalists

Beaten 8’s

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi-Finalists

Beaten 8’s

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi-Finalists

Beaten 8’s

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi-Finalists

Beaten 8’s

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi-Finalists

Beaten 8’s

Holden Sullivan

Chris Delucia
Holden Sullivan
Steve Chevalier
Sean Vigue

No Winner

Aidan Stuart
Todd Lavoie
Cody Olson
Rich Kutia
Jim Sowders

Mike McMorrow
Mike Thompson
Brad Columbus
Miles Joyner
Kyle Sikorski

Ryan Black
Adam Vaccari
Chris Maynard
Tony Susi

Bob Kilgus

Can Seiffert
Corey Jones
Brian Tingley
Chris Szymonik
Tom St. George

Jim Harrington
JJ Koning

Erik Soderberg
Eric Bukowski

Dave Palmer/Jackson Guertin

Nick Kinder
Scott Harger
Bill Glenney
Bill Sullivan

Terry Hanrahan/Tim Wynosky

$200

$800
$450
$250
$250
$80

$400
$200
$120
$120
$80

$320
$160
$100
$100
$80

$320
$160
$100
$100
$80

$320
$160
$100
$100
$80

$320
$160
$100
$100
$40 each

$320
$160
$100
$100
$40 each




