

SOBMICH C.C.

Low Qualifying Medalist:	(66)	Holden Sullivan	\$200
Championship Flight	Winner	Chris Delucia	\$800
	Runner-Up	Holden Sullivan	\$450
	Semi-Finalists	Steve Chevalier	\$250
		Sean Vigue	\$250
	Beaten 8's	No Winner	\$80
1 st Flight	Winner	Aidan Stuart	\$400
	Runner-Up	Todd Lavoie	\$200
	Semi-Finalists	Cody Olson	\$120
		Rich Kutia	\$120
	Beaten 8's	Jim Sowders	\$80
2 nd Flight	Winner	Mike McMorrow	\$320
	Runner-Up	Mike Thompson	\$160
	Semi-Finalists	Brad Columbus	\$100
		Miles Joyner	\$100
	Beaten 8's	Kyle Sikorski	\$80
3 rd Flight	Winner	Ryan Black	\$320
	Runner-Up	Adam Vaccari	\$160
	Semi-Finalists	Chris Maynard	\$100
		Tony Susi	\$100
	Beaten 8's	Bob Kilgus	\$80
4 th Flight	Winner	Can Seiffert	\$320
	Runner-Up	Corey Jones	\$160
	Semi-Finalists	Brian Tingley	\$100
		Chris Szymonik	\$100
	Beaten 8's	Tom St. George	\$80
5 th Flight	Winner	Jim Harrington	\$320
	Runner-Up	JJ Koning	\$160
	Semi-Finalists	Erik Soderberg	\$100
		Eric Bukowski	\$100
	Beaten 8's	Dave Palmer/Jackson Guertin	\$40 each
6 th Flight	Winner	Nick Kinder	\$320
	Runner-Up	Scott Harger	\$160
	Semi-Finalists	Bill Glenney	\$100
		Bill Sullivan	\$100
	Beaten 8's	Terry Hanrahan/Tim Wynosky	\$40 each